Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 26 May 2022 at 10:50 am.

Horse

Agreeable
Aiguilette
Apache Chase
April Rain
Away Game
Barb Raider
Battleton
Belsielle
Bermadez
Bigboyroy
Billy Ray
Blazerro
Blondeau

Blow Me Out
Bolt By

Bonny Ezra
Buffalo River
Calypso Reign
Captain Kink
Coal Crusher
Cocobrew Express
D'aguilar
Dance To Dubai
Dark Destroyer
Dawn Passage
Despacito

Eiger

Eleven Eleven
Emerald Kingdom
Entriviere
Excellent Dream
Exo Lady

Extra Time

Feel The Rush
First Accused
Flash Aah
Flying Crazy
Fox Fighter

God Has Chosen
Golden Queen
Gospodin

Great House
Green Shadows
He's a Hotshot
Holyfield
Hopon Harry
Hosier

Imperial Hilton
Independent Road

Date

28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

Race

Caulfield #9

Murray Bridge GH #9
Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #10
Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #1

Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #5

Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #3
Belmont #4

Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #4

Murray Bridge GH #10
Royal Randwick #5
Eagle Farm #7
Murray Bridge GH #9
Belmont #10

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #9

Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #7
Singapore #9

Inverell #7

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #9
Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #4
Murray Bridge GH #9
Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #2

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #10

Belmont #9
Royal Randwick #2
Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #5
Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #6
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #8

Score/
Starts

8/4
A1
i
2417
2/11
2/1
94
32
2/1
2/1
114
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FormRunner 12.3

Form BLP

Score

151
-17.3
8.2
181
219
5.6
20.4

126
214
-36.1

16.2
17
5.3

15.9

19.1

11.4
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

109 141
413 -233
6.2

16.1

19.9

3.6

17.4

6.4 15.6
11.3 1.7
84 10.6
8.0 50
10.1 6.9
9.0 17.0
9.9

4.8

8.9

12.6 54
124 6.6
6.9 4.1
144 -24
9.8 18.2
16.3

20.3

9.0 1.0
8.6 174
16.7

15.6

125 -25
94 11.6
18.4

541 -42.1
4.1

10.8 14.2
12.3 -0.3
11.7 4.3
139

18.1

74

94 6.6
37

15.8

10.2

7.6 16.4
8.8

9.0 0.0
9.6 24
9.4 12.6
556 -38.6
7.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

My Ruby
Najmaty
Neverland

No Apology
Olmedo

Our Candidate
Ourkhani

Park Avenue
Paternal

Patino Ruby
Paulele

Plenty

Polly Grey
Prince Of Boom
Queen Bellissmo
Queen Sweeper
Queman

Ranch Hand
Ranch Hand
Red Can Man
Redoute's Image
Residue
Resonator
Scallopini
Scandolo
Sebrakate
Secret Pearl

Sir Davy

Sir Donald

Sir Donald

Sir Warwick
Skins

Skins

Smirk

Sneaky Chance
Snippy Miss
Snowzone
Somerset
Maugham
Soxagon

Speed Lover
Spirit Ridge
Star Treasure
Stardome
Starlite Valey
Starry Legend
Steel Prince
Strange Charm
Street Life
Success Play

Date

28 May
28 May
28 May
26 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
27 May
29 May
28 May
28 May
29 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

Race

Murray Bridge GH #6
Eagle Farm #10
Fairyhouse #7
Northam #8

Eagle Farm #9

Royal Randwick #5
Murray Bridge GH #8
Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #9
Rockhampton #7
Eagle Farm #5

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #10
Sunshine Coast Poly Track #7
Murray Bridge GH #1
Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #9
Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #10
Murray Bridge GH #8
Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #9
Belmont #3

Darwin #5

Belmont #7

Caulfield #8

Inverell #6

Gunnedah #6

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #7
Ipswich #5

Eagle Farm #1
Belmont #10

Belmont #4

Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #8

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #4

Eagle Farm #2
Pukekohe Park #7
Eagle Farm #2
Darwin #4
Caulfield #1

Eagle Farm #2
Royal Randwick #9
Murray Bridge GH #9
Belmont #5

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
1717
4/2
11/4
713
211

3/1
2/1
55/14
4/2
50/17
18/5
2/1
2/1
4/2
114
114
30/13

6/3

42

20/9
2/1
28/10
171
10/5
2/1
42
1717
8/4
17/8
21
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Months
Idle
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Value

9.0
9.9
9.1
10.6

9.0

9.8
8.6
77
113
9.8

9.8
234
5.7
71



Horse

Jaamint

Jabali Ridge
Jigsaw

Kasami

Kavak
Khoekhoe

Kiss Sum
Kukeracha

Left Hand Man
Liberty Steps
Magnetic Edge
Maritana
Masqguerade
Material Witness
Melodeon
Metallicity
Minsk Moment
Mishani Persuasion
Mission Phoenix
Mr Dependable
Mr Hussill

Mr Storm
Munster

Date

28 May
26 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
26 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

Race

Murray Bridge GH #10
Pakenham Synthetic #6
Caulfield #6

Ballarat Synthetic #7
Sunshine Coast Poly Track #8
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #5

Murray Bridge GH #9

Eagle Farm #4

Murray Bridge GH #9
Caulfield #9

Northam #38

Belmont #10

Sunshine Coast Poly Track #5
Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #6

Sunshine Coast Poly Track #2
Royal Randwick #5

Royal Randwick #8

Royal Randwick #9

Mackay #7

Murray Bridge GH #9

Score/
Starts

10/5

114

Barrier
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.7 11.3
75 35
10.9 15.1
10.1 49
46.0 -38.0
6.8 32
2.9

6.3

8.0 12.0
9.1 19.9
8.3

6.5 -15
7.7 8.3
6.5 85
6.2 18
514 -364
6.0

5.7

10.0

10.8 9.2
9.7 23
10.6

36
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Horse

Sunny Green
Sunnysilk
Swiss Exile
Taksu

The Pugilist
The Tenor
Thrill Kill

Top Of The Pops
Traduce

Twin Stars
Tycoon Humma
Tycoonist
Undeniable
Unlaced
Vulpine
Wilmot Pass
Witchachar Star
Written Beauty
Y amazaki

Y onkers

Zaaki

Zephyra

Date

28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
29 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
27 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May
28 May

Race

Murray Bridge GH #7
Belmont #10

Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #7
Broome #5

Ipswich #5

Murray Bridge GH #8
Belmont #1

Eagle Farm #2

Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #1

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #10
Murray Bridge GH #10
Eagle Farm #10
Sunshine Coast Poly Track #8
Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #10
Fairyhouse #3

Eagle Farm #5

Eagle Farm #5
Belmont #2

Score/
Starts
2/1
42
12/4
42
2/1
5/3
42
42
11/4
10/5

14/5
4/2
6/3
20/7
2/1
4/2
12/6
6/4
35/12
76/17
2/1

Barrier
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Months
Idle
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Form BLP
Score

111 4
16.3 3
12.0 1
59 -2
-311  -34
10.7 -3
8.4 4
8.2 2
13.1 -2
4.6 0
-0.0 -5
9.9 2
134 2
209 4
20.7 3
14 -2
13.6 2
236 2
9.0 0
1.6 0
11.0 1
53 3

Value

6.7
9.0
121
133
12.9
9.4
15.0
7.1

51

10.0

9.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

